
mand 

avis 

ekspeditrice 

bil 

billet 

 

telt 

barn 

 
medarbejder 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 



Auto 

Verkäuferin 

Zeitung 

Mann 

Kind 

Zelt 

 

 

Mitarbeiterin 
Mitarbeiter 

 

Fahrkarte 
Eintrittskarte 



sandhed 

mælk 

mor 

kvittering 

bevis 

båd 

 

søster 

sang 
vise 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 



Quittung 

Mutter 

Milch 

Wahrheit 

Schwester 

Lied 

Boot 

Beweis 



succes 

bog 

hus 

sælger 

annonce 

veninde 

saft 

vej 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 



 

Haus 

Buch 

Erfolg 

Weg 

Saft 

Freundin 

Inserat 

Verkäuferin 
Verkäufer 



 

pengeseddel 

penge 

regning  

cykel 

øl 

glæde 

have 

kvinde 
frue 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 

p10 



Rechnung 

Geld 

Geldschein 

Frau 

Garten 

Freude 

Bier 

Fahrrad 


